Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rehman ill's patronized learning.
You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again

Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious

A tremendous populations explosion is taking place.

With in two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to.

To his villa Abd-al-Rehman | brought water and introduced____ plants.

the number of people in the world is repidly.

Nine-and-a-half million people perished in a single famine which then swept North china.

I did this after much

The death rate was reduced by one-third in two years by greatly reducing from
malaria.

From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350
different years

He said, "During my the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."

One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves

Abd-al-Rehman | kept in check

The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to ............... million.

Answers Choice

A. One replacing him

. Successor

. One working for him
. One challenging him

. Satisfied

. Satisfy

. Satisfies

. Satisfaction

. Predecessor
. Father
. Grandfather
Leader

Venerable
Remote
Big
Glorious

Sit down
Stand up
Run across
Lie down

Exotic

Very expensive
Beautiful
Extremely lovely

Declining
Increasing
Lessening
Receding

Disappeared
. Went missing
Died

Became ill

effort

Struggle
Reconsideration
. Reflection

Troubles
. Mortailty
Shocks

Suffering

1000
1500
1600
1800

Reign
Rain
Rein
Ruin

two
. four
. five
.one

. treason

. Inside enemies
. Corruption
. Cheating

. 700
. 800
. 900
. 1000

DoW» DUOW > UOWr DOWr UOW> UOU> U0W» DOW> UOU> UOWr UOU> UDOW> UOWr UOWE 000



17

18

19

20

These were serious enough to mean for him and his family

has been a problem since the beginning of time

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

In the process of his adversaries Abd-al-Rahman developed a well-
disciplined army.

Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.

w >

Oow

OW» UOWP UOW

. Starve
. Starves

. Starved
. Marriage

. Livelihood
. Friendship

. Constantly
. Forecefully
. Effectively

. Defeating

Facing

Fighting

. Rejected
. Refused
. Belittled



