

English FA Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The stories of Robin Hood often <u>involve</u> food shortages.	A. Are related to B. Are about C. Lead us to D. Show us
2	The early hunter suffered grave _____ during the winter months	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
3	it goes to his _____ that he looked beneath the surface of things.	A. Success B. goodness C. credit D. nobility
4	We have the power to <u>abolish</u> war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End
5	We were creating a situation which encourages the _____ to make war on the rich	A. land lords B. poor C. mill owners D. industrialist
6	Joseph's own..... came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Uncles D. Ants
7	In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman_____ escaped assassination	A. With difficulty B. Barely C. Luckily D. easily
8	We learnt English _____	A. parsing B. Rejected C. Refused D. Belittled
9	In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by one third in two years by greatly reducing mortality from.....	A. Typhoid B. Malaria C. Gout D. Diphtheria
10	Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious _____	A. Predecessor B. Father C. Grandfather D. Leader
11	The study of the population growth indicates the greatest <u>paradox</u> of our times.	A. Puzzle B. Confusion C. Problem D. Pain
12	You forgot all about those hunger <u>pangs</u> .	A. Shocks B. Wounds C. Injuries D. Pains
13	But even in these areas low death-rate _____ that the population is still growing fairly rapidly	A. mane B. main C. means D. men's
14	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed.	A. Smiled B. Slept C. Starved D. Strayed
15	China had _____ major famines in one country	A. fifty B. sixty C. eighty D. ninety

16	From the birth of Christ to about _____ there are records of famine in Europe in 350 different years	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
17	Corn is _____ and food is lacking	A. Scarce B. Absent C. Not available D. Now here
18	You are always wondering where the meal is coming from	A. Expensive B. Rich C. Appetizing D. next
19	From the birth of Christ to about..... there are records of famine every..... years.	A. Two B. Five C. Ten D. Twenty
20	He said, "During my _____ the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."	A. Reign B. Rain C. Rein D. Ruin
